
Aktivitéite	
  fir	
  Kanner	
  aus	
  eiser	
  Gemeng	
  /	
  	
  
Activités	
  pour	
  enfants	
  de	
  notre	
  commune	
  

	
  
Veräin	
  /	
  Club	
   Aktivitéiten	
  /	
  Activités	
   Kontakt	
  /	
  Contact	
  

Mol-­‐	
  a	
  Bastelatelier	
  	
  
Beim	
  Kneppchen	
  
7,	
  op	
  d’Heid	
  Brouch	
  	
  

Mol-­‐	
  a	
  Bastelatelieren	
   Hilger	
  Pascale	
  
Tel:	
  23	
  63	
  85	
  49	
  
Fax:	
  26	
  61	
  08	
  16	
  

F.C.	
  U.S.	
  Béiwen	
   Fussball	
   Rasqui	
  Jean	
  
Tel:	
  83	
  74	
  75	
  
Fax:	
  83	
  73	
  18	
  50	
  

F.C.	
  Brouch	
   Fussball	
   http://www.jk-­‐fcbrouch.lu	
  
Fräizäitclub	
  Béiwen/Atert	
   Zumba®	
  Kids	
   Sandy	
  Heinz	
  

GSM	
  :	
  691	
  957	
  156	
  
Bricher	
  Päerdsstall	
  
	
  

-­‐	
  pädagogesch	
  Aktivitéiten	
  
-­‐	
  déieregestützten	
  Therapie	
  
-­‐	
  Reittherapie	
  

Bausch-­‐Mazzone	
  Monique	
  
GSM:	
  691	
  611	
  425	
  
www.bricherpaerdsstall.lu	
  

Dëschtennis	
  Helperknapp	
  
Bëschdref	
  

Dëschtennis	
   Gedgen	
  Arsène	
  
Tel:	
  23	
  63	
  97	
  90	
  
mail:	
  dtbeschdref@yahoo.fr	
  	
  

Fanfare	
  Béiwen/Atert	
   Musik	
   www.beiwenermusek.lu	
  	
  
UGDA	
  -­‐	
  Ecole	
  de	
  Musique Solfège	
   Schoumacher	
  Pit	
  	
  

Tel:	
  23	
  63	
  83	
  18 
Service	
  d’incendie	
  et	
  de	
  
sauvetage	
  Boevange/Attert	
  

Pompjeeën	
   George	
  Gilbert	
  	
  
Tel:	
  23	
  63	
  82	
  43	
  
Fax:	
  26	
  61	
  01	
  15	
  

Lasep	
  Miersch	
   sportlech	
  Aktivitéiten	
  	
   Muller-­‐Malherbe	
  Francine	
  	
  
GSM:	
  621	
  282	
  003	
  	
  
Fehlen	
  Monique	
  	
  
GSM:	
  621	
  168	
  562	
  	
  
Ocakdan	
  Anouchka	
  
GSM:	
  621	
  381	
  860	
  	
  

Massendéngerveräin	
   Massendénger	
   Parbüro	
  Bissen	
  
Muller-­‐Kirsch	
  Huguette	
  
Tel:	
  85	
  84	
  35	
  
mail:	
  huguette.muller-­‐
kirsch@cathol.lu	
  	
  

Mierscher	
  Lieshaus	
   Bicher	
  ausléine	
  fir	
  d’ganz	
  
Famill	
  

55,	
  rue	
  G.-­‐D.	
  Charlotte	
  
L-­‐7520	
  Miersch	
  
Tel:	
  26	
  32	
  21	
  13	
  
www.mierscher-­‐lieshaus.lu	
  	
  

	
  


